
                                       Ken Trott Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                           August 25, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 4000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8433  Andrew Skemp                  12  Aquinas                        13:01.0  5:15 
      2    2 8421  Mitch Ellis                   12  Aquinas                        13:40.8  5:31 
      3    3 8436  Alec Taylor                   11  Aquinas                        13:54.3  5:36 
      4    4 8541  Bailey Olson                  12  Westby                         14:05.0  5:40 
      5    5 8425  Edward Hale                   12  Aquinas                        14:07.3  5:41 
      6    6 8434  Jonathan Skemp                 9  Aquinas                        14:22.2  5:47 
      7    7 8505  Micah Schibbelhut             12  Luther                         14:24.1  5:48 
      8    8 8466  Charley Guzman                11  Brookwood                      14:25.7  5:49 
      9    9 8539  Eli Larrington                11  Westby                         14:27.9  5:50 
     10   10 8468  Roberto Mendoza               12  Brookwood                      14:31.2  5:51 
     11   11 8498  Josiah Hoppe                  12  Luther                         14:46.9  5:57 
     12   12 8430  Martin Logue                  11  Aquinas                        14:57.9  6:02 
     13   13 8439  Ted Uehling                   12  Aquinas                        14:58.0  6:02 
     14   14 8469  Dylan Powell                  10  Brookwood                      15:03.7  6:04 
     15   15 8543  Taylor Thunstedt              11  Westby                         15:08.5  6:06 
     16   16 8517  Kobe Grossman                 12  Marshall                       15:15.0  6:09 
     17      8420  Nick Drye                     11  Aquinas                        15:17.0  6:09 
     18   17 8464  Cristian Barrientos           12  Brookwood                      15:17.1  6:09 
     19   18 8516  Justin Grady                  11  Marshall                       15:19.3  6:10 
     20   19 8519  Ethan Jennings                12  Marshall                       15:55.1  6:25 
     21   20 8518  Mason Haberkorn               12  Marshall                       15:55.9  6:25 
     22   21 8514  Reese Collins                 12  Marshall                       15:56.9  6:25 
     23   22 8542  Jhett Sherry                  11  Westby                         15:57.4  6:26 
     24      8423  Tate Flege                    10  Aquinas                        15:57.5  6:26 
     25   23 8494  Tyler Fluegge                 12  Luther                         15:59.5  6:27 
     26      8435  Ben Swift                     11  Aquinas                        16:11.2  6:31 
     27      8437  Jude Thrush                   11  Aquinas                        16:11.4  6:31 
     28   24 8499  Bryden Hundt                  10  Luther                         16:26.0  6:37 
     29      8429  Nick Lawrynk                  12  Aquinas                        16:31.6  6:39 
     30      8417  Tom Berns                     12  Aquinas                        16:37.5  6:42 
     31      8427  Andrew Horman                 11  Aquinas                        16:44.7  6:45 
     32   25 8467  Brady Hansen                   9  Brookwood                      16:47.2  6:46 
     33   26 8495  Jack Hahm                     10  Luther                         17:08.2  6:54 
     34   27 8493  Chance Ernst                  10  Luther                         17:11.4  6:55 
     35      8432  Colin Sans Crainte             9  Aquinas                        17:15.5  6:57 
     36      8438  Oliver Thrush                 10  Aquinas                        17:33.1  7:04 
     37   28 8491  Eric Dobberstein              12  Luther                         17:38.6  7:06 
     38   29 8536  Levi Hamilton                 12  Westby                         17:46.2  7:09 
     39      8419  Ryan Conzemius                12  Aquinas                        17:49.0  7:11 
     40      8416  Ben Barrett                   11  Aquinas                        17:51.8  7:12 
     41      8473  Billy Filler                  12  Hillsboro                      17:59.8  7:15 
     42      8422  Joey Endrizzi                 11  Aquinas                        18:00.9  7:15 
     43   30 8465  Nick Friske                   11  Brookwood                      18:01.5  7:16 
     44      8501  Samuel Lampert                12  Luther                         18:13.2  7:20 
     45   31 8512  Asher Carriola                10  Marshall                       18:22.2  7:24 
     46   32 8515  Josh Eggers                   11  Marshall                       19:08.9  7:43 
     47      8523  Huston Siedschlag              9  Marshall                       19:23.1  7:48 
     48   33 8535  Lars Gretebeck                12  Westby                         19:46.2  7:58 
     49   34 8537  Blake Hanson                  10  Westby                         19:49.8  7:59 
     50      8489  Kyle Deyo                     12  Luther                         19:53.8  8:01 
     51      8476  Russell Jackson               10  Hillsboro                      20:09.0  8:07 
     52      8474  Mason Haas                    10  Hillsboro                      20:13.3  8:09 
     53      8503  Shaw McCoy                     9  Luther                         20:28.4  8:15 
     54      8497  Elijah Hoppe                   9  Luther                         20:47.8  8:23 
     55      8488  Sam Baudek                    11  Luther                         21:19.7  8:35 
     56      8490  Cory Dobberstein              10  Luther                         21:35.8  8:42 
     57      8492  Isaac Dobberstein              9  Luther                         22:10.2  8:56 
     58      8504  Noah Radloff                  10  Luther                         22:42.9  9:09 
     59      8428  Garrett Lawrynk                9  Aquinas                        22:49.7  9:12 
     60      8500  Caleb Lampert                  9  Luther                         22:52.6  9:13 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8520  Kahler Key                    11  Aquinas                        23:11.5  9:20 
     62      8506  Dylan Wenger                  10  Luther                         23:11.7  9:20 
     63      8524  Miles Zimmerman                9  Marshall                       23:46.1  9:34 
     64      8431  Gavin Reinhart                11  Aquinas                        24:01.9  9:41 
     65      8502  Drew Maedke                   12  Luther                         31:01.6 12:29 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    17  Aquinas                                    (13:49.2  69:05.6 1:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Andrew Skemp              12 13:01.0
       2      2  Mitch Ellis               12 13:40.8
       3      3  Alec Taylor               11 13:54.3
       4      5  Edward Hale               12 14:07.3
       5      6  Jonathan Skemp             9 14:22.2
       6   ( 12) Martin Logue              11 14:57.9
       7   ( 13) Ted Uehling               12 14:58.0

       2.    74  Brookwood                                  (15:13.0  76:04.9 2:21.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Charley Guzman            11 14:25.7
       2     10  Roberto Mendoza           12 14:31.2
       3     14  Dylan Powell              10 15:03.7
       4     17  Cristian Barrientos       12 15:17.1
       5     25  Brady Hansen               9 16:47.2
       6   ( 30) Nick Friske               11 18:01.5

       3.    79  Westby                                     (15:29.0  77:25.0 3:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Bailey Olson              12 14:05.0
       2      9  Eli Larrington            11 14:27.9
       3     15  Taylor Thunstedt          11 15:08.5
       4     22  Jhett Sherry              11 15:57.4
       5     29  Levi Hamilton             12 17:46.2
       6   ( 33) Lars Gretebeck            12 19:46.2
       7   ( 34) Blake Hanson              10 19:49.8

       4.    91  Luther                                     (15:45.0  78:44.7 2:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Micah Schibbelhut         12 14:24.1
       2     11  Josiah Hoppe              12 14:46.9
       3     23  Tyler Fluegge             12 15:59.5
       4     24  Bryden Hundt              10 16:26.0
       5     26  Jack Hahm                 10 17:08.2
       6   ( 27) Chance Ernst              10 17:11.4
       7   ( 28) Eric Dobberstein          12 17:38.6

       5.    94  Marshall                                   (15:40.5  78:22.2 0:41.9)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Kobe Grossman             12 15:15.0
       2     18  Justin Grady              11 15:19.3
       3     19  Ethan Jennings            12 15:55.1
       4     20  Mason Haberkorn           12 15:55.9
       5     21  Reese Collins             12 15:56.9
       6   ( 31) Asher Carriola            10 18:22.2
       7   ( 32) Josh Eggers               11 19:08.9


